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LOCATION: CAF-V

TIME

APPLICANT NAME CASE#

PARCEL# SEQ#

CLSTR REG PPReg APN

REASON FOR FILING

FACT ACTION

SPECIAL INV
HANDLING

8:30 AM

Cai, Edward
Agent: Paramount Property Tax Appeal

2024-007577

Gori, Maura
Agent: Paramount Property Tax Appeal

2024-002791

Vasquez, Maria A
Agent: Paramount Property Tax Appeal

2024-002847

2024-002849

Villanueva Trust
Agent: Paramount Property Tax Appeal

2024-002851

Wendy Moore/Donald C Gallagher Deed Trust
Agent: Wes Nichols

2024-000226

MAILED APPT. CARDS:

8713-035-020 24000

5580-006-024 24000

5492-029-001 24000

5468-004-004 24000

5453-007-029 24000

8339-028-016 24000

SENT TO ASSESSOR:

06160

04190

04426

04426

04427

06410

06

04

04

04

04

06

A Decline in Value

B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur

A Decline in Value
B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect

A Decline in Value
B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect

A Decline in Value
B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur
B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect

B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
I OTHER

Ownership Case

Ownership Case

Ownership Case

Ownership Case

Sched - Continuance

DATE PRINTED: Thursday, February 05, 2026



