

L A COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD
BOARD AGENDAHEARING DATE: Friday, February 06, 2026LOCATION: CAF-V

TIME	APPLICANT NAME	CASE#	PARCEL#	SEQ#	CLSTR	REG	PPReg	APN	REASON FOR FILING Action	FACT ACTION	SPECIAL HANDLING	INV
8:30 AM												
	Cai, Edward Agent: Paramount Property Tax Appeal	2024-007577	8713-035-020	24000	06160	06			A Decline in Value			
	Gori, Maura Agent: Paramount Property Tax Appeal	2024-002791	5580-006-024	24000	04190	04			B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur		Ownership Case	
	Vasquez, Maria A Agent: Paramount Property Tax Appeal	2024-002847	5492-029-001	24000	04426	04			A Decline in Value B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect		Ownership Case	
		2024-002849	5468-004-004	24000	04426	04			A Decline in Value B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect		Ownership Case	
	Villanueva Trust Agent: Paramount Property Tax Appeal	2024-002851	5453-007-029	24000	04427	04			A Decline in Value B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect		Ownership Case	
	Wendy Moore/Donald C Gallagher Deed Trust Agent: Wes Nichols	2024-000226	8339-028-016	24000	06410	06			B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect I OTHER		Sched - Continuance	